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Anlage Damen 50 1 (4er)
WaldstralRe 40 , 55218 Ingelheim

G 06132 1500 m 0171 1118589 info@tc-boehringer.de prophet-roth@t-online.de
Hallenadresse Ra. Name (Nat.)

WaldstralRe 40, 55218 Ingelheim
G 06132/1500 info@tc-boehringer.de Hofling, Barbel
Schmidbauer, Regina
Scherer, Sigrid
Roth, Susanne
Steffen, Sonja
Ecarius, Angela
Gorius, Andrea
Michels-Simon, Martina
Henke, Christiane

10 Gercek, Christiane
Oberschiedsrichter/in 11 Fubhr, Christine
Stahle, Wolfgang
T 0160 7913765 wolfgang_staehle@web.de

Sportwart/in
Schweikard, Nils
T 0173 9785706 nils.schweikard@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Schmidt, Thomas
T 017661054890 thosport@t-online.de
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26500206
26500838
26100060
26800290
27100667
26600804
26651152
26500182
26100058
26703399
26291243

fennisverband
(\ e j Rheinland-Pfalz e.V.

MF: Susanne Roth; T 06131 582375; G 06135 7041561

LK

LK13,2
LK13,7
LK13,9
LK15,0
LK15,8
LK15,9
LK17,1
LK19,8
LK21,8
LK24,1
LK24,8

DR -
Sen.

Info

tennisverband "

rheinhessenc.V.

g GENERALI



